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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giorgio Alarcon347
Gym USA FL

4.000 3.200 3.0002.8003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.900 9.150 9.3508.5509.2009.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.700 11.80011.350 12.35012.350 72.850
Place: 2 1 23* 2T 10 4T 1 

1 

Alan Fedak923
Yorba Linda CA

2.800 3.400 3.0003.4003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.700 9.1007.9008.3008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.000 12.15011.300 12.10012.100 71.750
Place: 5T 9T 30T 1 22T 16* 2 

2 

Idan Cohen880
WOGA TX

2.800 2.300 3.0003.0003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.350 8.7009.2008.4008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.200 11.75012.200 11.70011.650 71.650
Place: 4 6* 1 4* 59T 33T 3 

3 

Caleb Burda873
Vitaly Scherbo NV

2.400 3.300 3.1002.9003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.650 9.1007.7508.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.200 11.50010.650 12.20012.950 71.600
Place: 5T 6* 69* 7 2 11T 4 

4 

Johnny Kesselman870
United Gymnastix MD

2.400 3.300 2.8002.5003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.500 9.2508.7008.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.500 11.45011.200 12.05012.800 70.900
Place: 11T 26T 36* 8* 3 20* 5 

5 

Ethan Ezra333
Gym Olympica CA

1.600 3.200 2.9003.0003.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.850 9.500 9.5509.1508.5509.100

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.950 9.15012.150 12.45012.700 70.800
Place: 1 11T 2 109 5 1 6 

6 

Christian Bart-Williams878
WOGA TX

2.200 3.800 3.1003.2003.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.000 9.250 8.8508.9008.3507.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 12.250 10.20012.100 11.95013.050 70.450
Place: 65T 4* 3T 98* 1 24* 7 

7 

Anders Wells215
Danik ID

1.700 3.200 2.9002.8003.2003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.650 8.950 9.4009.1507.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.000 11.35011.950 12.30012.150 70.350
Place: 29* 47T 6 21T 18* 7* 8 

8 

Thiago Taquemasa62
All American UT

2.400 3.400 3.1002.5003.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.850 9.2008.6008.7007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 12.100 11.45011.100 12.30012.250 70.100
Place: 65T 8 46* 8* 14T 7T 9 

9 

Levi VanBeynen271
Empowered MI

2.400 3.200 2.9003.2003.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.900 9.3007.7008.0008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.700 11.30010.900 12.20012.100 70.050
Place: 14* 19 59T 23* 22* 11T 10T

10T
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Aden Matyja391
Gymkhana IL

2.500 3.000 2.8002.7003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.050 9.0508.6507.6008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.100 11.80011.350 11.85012.050 70.050
Place: 11T 42* 23* 2T 29* 28* 10T

10T

Halen Watterson893
WOGA TX

2.200 3.600 3.1003.2003.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.400 8.8508.5508.7507.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 12.650 10.80011.750 11.95012.000 69.950
Place: 74T 2 9 65T 32T 24* 12 

12 

Ryan Sniezek513
Lakeshore IL

2.400 3.500 3.0002.6003.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.250 7.9008.7508.4507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 12.350 11.20011.350 10.90012.750 69.750
Place: 51* 3 23T 30T 4 77T 13 

13 

Michael Munufie411
Hanover Gym PA

2.400 3.200 3.5002.9002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.300 8.6508.7008.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.900 10.50011.600 12.15012.500 69.650
Place: 7 50* 14 95T 8T 14T 14 

14 

J.R. Deocariza309
Genesis CA

2.400 3.200 3.0002.9003.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.550 9.2508.0507.7008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.300 11.45010.950 12.25011.750 69.550
Place: 14T 33T 56T 8* 50* 10 15 

15 

Zachary Ippolito722
Rochester Gym NY

2.400 3.100 2.7002.5003.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.900 8.7508.6008.6008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.000 11.40011.100 11.45012.000 69.500
Place: 32T 9T 46* 16* 32* 48* 16 

16 

Anderson Detolve679
Premier West IL

2.400 3.300 3.0002.5003.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.600 8.9009.0007.9508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.250 11.25011.500 11.90011.900 69.350
Place: 32T 36* 17* 28T 39* 26T 17 

17 

Bryce Gehling820
Texas Dreams

2.200 3.000 3.0003.0003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.200 9.2008.7007.0008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.300 11.00011.700 12.20012.200 69.200
Place: 20* 73T 10T 47* 16T 11T 18T

18T

Shawn Yazzie100
Aspire Kids AZ

1.600 3.200 2.8002.6003.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.000 8.9008.2508.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.400 10.85010.850 11.70012.200 69.200
Place: 3 30T 61T 60* 16T 33* 18T

18T

Trenton Kailey748
SCATS CA

2.400 3.100 2.9002.9003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.600 9.4009.1008.3007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 11.800 10.55012.000 12.30011.700 69.100
Place: 79* 16T 5 93T 56T 7* 20 

20 
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Jay Watkins671
Premier Athletics TN

2.400 3.400 3.1003.0004.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.200 7.9007.2007.2508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.850 11.40010.200 11.00012.600 69.000
Place: 8T 14T 94 16* 6 75 21T

21T

Evan Headley67
American Acad IL

2.200 3.200 2.9002.1003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 9.4508.5508.3507.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 12.250 10.70010.650 12.35011.900 69.000
Place: 57T 4* 69T 76* 39T 4T 21T

21T

Brennan Prohaska470
Integrity OH

2.400 3.000 2.8003.1003.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.550 9.0008.2007.9507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.550 11.45011.300 11.80011.550 68.850
Place: 51T 23T 30T 8* 64T 31T 23 

23 

Taran Ajith899
West Coast CA

2.400 3.100 3.1003.1003.8003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.750 7.7508.6008.0508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.850 11.15011.700 10.85011.850 68.600
Place: 51T 14T 10T 32* 46T 80T 24 

24 

Grafton Sprague170
Champions TX

2.800 3.300 3.4003.7003.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.400 8.0008.1007.3507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.850 11.55011.800 11.40011.700 68.550
Place: 48T 53T 7T 6 56T 54 25 

25 

Ethan Sutherland268
Emerge IA

2.200 3.100 2.8003.2003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.800 9.2008.1507.4008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.500 11.40011.350 12.00011.900 68.500
Place: 41* 66* 23T 16T 39T 22* 26 

26 

Kaden Sanchez214
Danik ID

1.700 3.200 2.9002.6003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.550 9.350 9.5007.4008.0007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.000 11.25010.000 12.40012.550 68.400
Place: 51* 47T 98 28T 7 2T 27 

27 

Dominik Kocman501
Lakeshore IL

2.400 3.400 3.0003.1003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.250 8.6508.3008.1507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.950 10.60011.400 11.65011.650 68.300
Place: 60T 11T 21T 90T 59T 37T 28 

28 

Blake Freyman869
United Gymnastix MD

2.400 3.200 2.9002.5002.9003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 8.4508.5508.1008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.000 11.30011.050 11.35012.300 68.250
Place: 48T 47T 50* 23* 11* 55T 29 

29 

Donato Fontana264
Emerge IA

2.400 3.200 2.7002.9003.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.900 9.1507.7508.3508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 11.550 10.90010.650 11.85012.100 68.200
Place: 57T 23T 69* 56T 22* 28T 30 

30 
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Reidland Brown444
Houston Gym Assoc

1.600 3.300 2.7002.7003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.850 8.7508.6507.2508.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.550 10.75011.350 11.45012.150 68.000
Place: 24T 64T 23* 72T 18* 48* 31 

31 

Xavier Derienzo410
Hanover Gym PA

2.400 3.200 2.8002.8002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 8.7008.5507.3508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 9.950 11.30011.350 11.50012.300 67.950
Place: 32T 85 23* 23* 11* 44T 32T

32T

Kaden Hayakawa560
Metropolitan WA

1.600 3.100 2.7002.5002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.900 8.5008.6508.5008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.100 10.70011.150 11.20012.000 67.950
Place: 20* 42T 43T 76* 32* 65* 32T

32T

Benjamin Kob763
Salto Gym WI

2.400 3.200 3.0002.9003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.550 8.5008.6507.2507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.750 11.05011.550 11.50011.750 67.950
Place: 41* 55 15T 41* 50* 44* 32T

32T

Nico Miano134
Brestyan's MA

2.200 3.200 3.1002.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.650 9.2508.5007.8006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 11.300 10.85011.200 12.35011.850 67.850
Place: 96T 33T 36T 60* 46T 4T 35 

35 

Taylin Cattermole58
All American UT

1.600 3.100 2.8002.5003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.850 9.3008.7507.2508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.250 10.65011.250 12.10011.950 67.800
Place: 29* 76* 34T 83* 37T 16* 36 

36 

Caleb Johnston13
5280 Gym CO

2.400 3.300 2.7002.9003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.500 9.1008.5507.7506.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 11.050 11.15011.450 11.80011.800 67.650
Place: 92T 45T 19T 32* 49 31T 37 

37 

Peter Brown5
5280 Gym CO

1.600 3.300 2.8002.8003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 9.3008.0008.6006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 11.600 11.00010.800 12.10012.500 67.600
Place: 107 20T 65T 47T 8T 16* 38T

38T

Owen Quant492
La Fleur's FL

1.600 3.000 2.8002.6003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.900 9.2008.4008.3507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 11.350 10.55011.000 12.00011.900 67.600
Place: 74* 32 53* 93T 39T 22* 38T

38T

Stephen Sperling396
Gymkhana IL

2.200 3.100 2.8002.5003.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.000 8.7508.7006.7508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.150 10.70011.200 11.55012.100 67.550
Place: 14* 81T 36* 76* 22T 42T 40 

40 
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Cole Fallbacher680
Premier West IL

2.200 3.400 2.8003.1003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.150 8.6508.0008.3507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 11.750 10.80011.100 11.45011.550 67.500
Place: 70* 18 46T 65T 64T 48T 41 

41 

Mason Maxwell824
Texas Dreams

2.000 3.200 2.9002.7001.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.900 9.0008.8507.7508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 9.650 10.95011.550 11.90012.100 67.350
Place: 51T 92 15T 52T 22* 26T 42T

42T

Uzoma Ojoh889
WOGA TX

2.400 3.200 2.9003.0003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.900 8.5507.5006.8507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.300
Final: 11.800 10.050 11.45010.500 11.45012.100 67.350
Place: 20T 83 81T 8* 22* 48T 42T

42T

Henry King886
WOGA TX

2.200 2.900 2.7002.6003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.600 8.6008.6007.7507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 11.550 10.95011.200 11.30011.500 67.350
Place: 70* 23T 36* 52* 67T 57* 42T

42T

Josh Randolph805
Stumpfs Gym NY

1.700 3.200 2.7002.5002.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.250 8.9509.0008.5507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.650 11.150 10.90011.500 11.65011.450 67.300
Place: 82T 40T 17* 56T 71T 37T 45 

45 

Grayson Thompson668
Precision South GA

2.400 3.300 2.8002.0002.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.850 8.3008.9508.4008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 11.950 9.500 11.45010.950 11.10012.150 67.100
Place: 8T 95T 56T 8* 18* 67* 46 

46 

Griffin Behnke555
Metropolitan WA

2.200 3.200 2.8002.8002.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.950 9.0508.5006.2008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 8.900 11.15011.300 11.85012.150 67.050
Place: 27T 102 30T 32T 18* 28* 47 

47 

Xaiden Shultz697
Pride Gym OK

2.400 3.200 3.0003.4003.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.950 9.1007.8006.3508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 9.750 10.80011.200 12.10011.150 66.900
Place: 11T 89T 36T 65T 83* 16* 48 

48 

Caiden Salado852
USA Flairs AZ

2.200 3.300 3.0002.8003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.600 9.4007.7507.2507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 10.650 10.250 11.10010.550 12.40011.900 66.850
Place: 82T 76* 78T 37* 39* 2T 49 

49 

Landry Grey473
InterActive IN

2.200 3.000 3.0002.7002.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.100 7.4008.1509.2508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 11.800 10.650 10.85010.850 10.40012.100 66.650
Place: 20T 59T 61T 60* 22T 91 50 

50 
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Abdelrahim Teffahi800
Stick Six MA

1.600 3.100 2.8002.7003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.400 8.2508.2007.6007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 11.100 11.15010.900 11.05011.500 66.600
Place: 65* 42* 59T 32T 67* 74 51 

51 

Jack Taylor638
Omaha Gym NE

2.200 3.000 2.8003.2003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.900 7.7508.6007.3007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.900 10.95011.800 10.55010.900 66.500
Place: 40 50T 7T 52* 90T 88 52 

52 

Nicholas Strle699
Pride Gym OK

2.400 3.200 2.8002.8003.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.500 8.8508.5507.1507.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.550 10.85011.350 11.65010.700 66.450
Place: 41* 64T 23* 60T 93 37T 53 

53 

Koen Sustersic370
Gym World OH

2.200 3.000 2.9002.7003.8003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.850 8.3507.7007.2508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.050 10.70010.400 11.25011.850 66.350
Place: 59 45T 88T 76* 46T 62* 54 

54 

Noah Mitchell708
Queen City OH

2.200 3.100 2.8003.1003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.100 9.2507.7506.3508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 9.350 10.90010.850 12.05011.200 66.300
Place: 8T 100 61T 56* 79T 20* 55 

55 

West Fowler645
Panhandle FL

2.400 3.400 3.0002.8003.2004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.650 8.5007.1506.2507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 9.450 11.4009.950 11.50012.050 66.200
Place: 14T 97T 99T 16* 29T 44* 56T

56T

Jake Wazolek487
Kennet's NY

1.600 2.800 2.3002.7003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.500 7.7508.6008.2008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.200 11.05011.300 10.05011.300 66.200
Place: 47 39 30T 41T 75* 95T 56T

56T

James Vey713
Rebounders MD

2.200 3.200 2.9002.7002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.550 8.0007.9007.4008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.300 11.10010.600 10.90011.750 66.150
Place: 35T 73T 76T 37* 50* 77T 58 

58 

Hayden McCormack523
Let It Shine TN

1.800 3.000 2.7002.6002.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.950 8.6008.2007.8008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.400 10.80010.800 11.30010.950 65.950
Place: 27T 69* 65T 65T 89 57* 59 

59 

Asher Fuqua521
Let It Shine TN

1.600 2.900 2.8002.1003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 8.3008.4006.9008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.000 10.80010.500 11.10011.900 65.900
Place: 29* 84 81T 65* 39T 67* 60T

60T
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Sawyer Johnston445
Houston Gym Assoc

2.000 3.400 2.7002.7003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.500 8.8007.6007.4007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 10.500 11.20010.300 11.50011.900 65.900
Place: 90T 66* 91T 30T 39T 44T 60T

60T

Alex Baber633
Omaha Gym NE

1.600 3.000 2.3002.5002.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.050 7.6508.9507.7508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.250 10.65011.450 9.95012.050 65.850
Place: 35T 76T 19T 83* 29* 98 62T

62T

Ben Whiting895
WOGA TX

2.200 2.400 2.7002.9003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 7.3508.8008.0007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 11.800 11.00011.700 10.05010.600 65.850
Place: 81 16T 10T 47* 96 95T 62T

62T

Lukas Surgent816
Surgents Elite NJ

2.200 2.900 3.0002.6002.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.850 8.1008.4008.2007.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 10.600 11.00011.000 11.10011.750 65.750
Place: 96T 63 53* 47* 50T 67T 64 

64 

Logan Chynoweth558
Metropolitan WA

1.600 2.200 2.7002.6002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.450 8.1007.9508.8508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.450 10.75010.550 10.80010.650 65.650
Place: 37* 28T 78* 72* 94T 82* 65 

65 

Tate Outman270
Empowered MI

2.800 3.000 2.7002.6001.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.750 8.6507.9008.3507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 9.450 11.75010.500 11.35011.750 65.600
Place: 74* 97T 81T 4* 50* 55T 66 

66 

Zaiden Kyte669
Premier Athletics TN

2.300 2.800 2.8002.0002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.500 8.1508.4507.4507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.150 11.40010.450 10.95011.300 65.450
Place: 51T 81T 87 16T 75* 76 67 

67 

Gavin Moore431
High Sierra NV

1.600 1.900 2.7002.7002.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.900 8.8508.3007.5508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.350 10.85011.000 11.5509.800 65.400
Place: 14T 72 53T 60* 108 42T 68T

68T

Niko Dumitrascu498
Lakeshore IL

1.600 3.200 3.0002.6003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.050 7.1008.6007.9506.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 11.250 10.50011.200 10.10012.250 65.400
Place: 100T 36* 36* 95* 14T 94 68T

68T

Lathan Simpson166
Centre Elite PA

2.400 3.300 2.8002.6003.7002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.250 9.000 7.4008.6007.7506.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 11.450 10.65011.200 10.20012.300 65.300
Place: 108 28T 36* 83* 11T 93 70 

70 

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2021 Men's DP Nationals
Meet Results
May 13-16, 2021

Page: 8
Printed: 5/16/2021 12:38:59 PM

Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikolai Akhmetzhanov168
Champions TX

2.400 3.300 3.0002.9003.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.700 5.4008.1507.7007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.500 11.05011.050 8.40012.000 65.250
Place: 48T 26T 50T 41* 32T 110 71 

71 

Galo Santillano54
Alamo TX

2.200 3.200 2.9002.5003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.350 8.3508.1508.4006.150

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.350 11.600 10.70010.650 11.25011.550 65.100
Place: 109 20T 69* 76* 64T 62* 72 

72 

Paxton McNeley266
Emerge IA

2.200 2.900 2.7002.7003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.700 9.0007.6507.6007.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 10.650 10.700 10.00010.350 11.70011.600 65.000
Place: 82T 56T 90 104T 62T 33T 73 

73 

Maxim Vinokur437
Hocking Valley OH

2.200 3.200 2.9002.9003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.200 7.8008.2505.8007.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 9.500 11.30011.150 10.70011.400 64.900
Place: 70T 95T 43T 23T 73* 85T 74T

74T

Braiden Beck846
USA Flairs AZ

1.600 2.800 2.8002.6002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.850 8.8008.8007.8007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.050 10.400 10.80011.400 11.60010.650 64.900
Place: 102T 69* 21T 65* 94T 40T 74T

74T

Miles Jauch760
Salto Gym WI

2.200 2.400 2.7002.6002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.800 8.0509.1008.1007.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.650 10.700 10.90011.700 10.75010.200 64.900
Place: 82T 56T 10T 56* 102 84 74T

74T

Parker Deitch409
Hanover Gym PA

2.200 2.900 2.8002.8003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.200 8.9007.4507.5007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 10.700 10.65010.250 11.70011.100 64.900
Place: 90T 56T 93 83* 85T 33* 74T

74T

Gabe Tayler863
USA Gym World UT

1.600 3.200 2.8002.5002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.500 8.5008.1507.7007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.400 10.00010.650 11.30011.700 64.850
Place: 74T 69T 69* 104T 56T 57* 78 

78 

Ilya Danilchenko639
Orlando Metro FL

2.400 3.300 2.9002.7002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.200 7.5508.4006.5508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.500__.___
Final: 11.750 8.450 11.45011.100 10.45011.500 64.700
Place: 24T 107 46T 8* 67T 90 79 

79 

Ben Mohl462
Indigo Gym NJ

1.600 3.300 3.0002.9003.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.700 8.4509.2005.6008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.650 8.600 10.80012.100 11.45011.000 64.600
Place: 82T 104T 3T 65* 87T 48T 80 

80 
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Yanat Patanakul284
Erie Gym PA

2.200 2.900 2.7003.0003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.000 8.5506.8508.4007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.050 11.400 11.1009.850 11.2509.900 64.550
Place: 60T 30T 105T 37* 105T 62T 81T

81T

Willis Zuolys788
St. Charles Gym IL

1.800 3.100 2.9002.7003.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.900 7.1007.4007.9507.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.550 11.250 10.65010.100 10.00012.000 64.550
Place: 89 36* 97 83T 32* 97 81T

81T

ALEX Swider464
Indigo Gym NJ

1.600 3.100 2.7002.7003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.400 8.5008.5506.2007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 9.300 10.50011.250 11.20011.500 64.500
Place: 79* 101 34T 95* 67* 65* 83T

83T

Gregory Wilmot714
Rebounders MD

2.200 3.100 2.7002.5002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.550 8.1008.0006.8507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 9.450 11.05010.500 10.80011.650 64.500
Place: 60T 97T 81* 41T 59T 82* 83T

83T

Hunter Lisotto663
Pitt Northstars PA

1.700 2.800 2.7001.9002.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.600 7.300 8.4008.5007.6007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 10.500 11.30010.400 11.10010.100 64.400
Place: 63T 66T 88T 23T 103 67T 85 

85 

David Villatoro853
USA Flairs AZ

1.600 2.800 2.8001.9001.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 9.3508.9507.3508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 11.450 7.950 10.60010.850 12.15011.200 64.200
Place: 37* 109 61T 90* 79* 14T 86T

86T

Kaden Romig269
Empire LA

2.300 3.200 2.7002.6003.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.750 8.1507.3506.5007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 10.100 9.900 11.4509.950 10.85011.950 64.200
Place: 100T 86 99* 8T 37T 80T 86T

86T

Brenham Covert287
Flipspot MI

2.200 3.100 2.1002.6002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.050 7.350 8.6008.1008.0508.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.650 10.15010.700 10.70010.450 64.000
Place: 41T 59* 68 100 98 85T 88 

88 

Louie Diab673
Premier Gym IL

2.400 3.100 2.7002.7002.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.650 7.900 7.8008.0508.0006.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.350 10.300 11.05010.750 10.50011.000 63.950
Place: 95 73T 67 41* 87T 89 89 

89 

Zach Jones181
Crenshaw's TX

1.600 3.000 2.9002.6003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 6.6507.3008.4006.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.050 11.900 10.7009.900 9.55011.300 63.400
Place: 102T 13 102* 76* 75T 104 90 

90 
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William Freeman414
Harpeth TN

2.200 2.400 2.7002.5003.2003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.100 8.6008.5505.4008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 8.600 10.05011.050 11.30010.500 63.350
Place: 14* 104T 50* 103 97 57* 91T

91T

Matthew Marmo108
BK Gym Ctr NY

1.600 3.200 2.3002.5002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.200 7.1007.6509.2008.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 11.600 10.00010.150 9.40011.400 63.350
Place: 74T 20T 95T 104T 73* 105 91T

91T

Reece Conklin262
Emerge IA

2.200 3.100 2.8002.8002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.950 7.8506.9008.0507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.650 11.1009.700 10.65010.050 63.050
Place: 65* 59* 109 37* 104 87 93 

93 

Chase Riley Palmer527
Liberty Bell PA

1.600 3.000 2.8002.3002.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.300 7.1008.2007.9508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.850 10.10010.500 9.90010.300 63.000
Place: 41T 53T 81T 101T 100 99* 94 

94 

Milo Anderson138
Bright Raven NY

2.200 2.300 2.7002.6003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.950 8.9007.3006.7008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 9.700 10.1009.900 11.60010.250 62.900
Place: 41* 91 102* 101T 101 40T 95 

95 

Chase Hernandez64
All Pro MD

2.200 3.200 2.7002.7003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.100 6.4007.9507.6507.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 11.150 10.20010.650 9.10011.300 62.800
Place: 92T 40T 69T 98* 75T 108 96T

96T

Christopher Herms55
All Amer Flames MI

1.700 2.400 2.7002.0002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.500 6.6008.6508.3007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 10.900 11.05010.650 9.3009.900 62.800
Place: 63T 50* 69T 41T 105T 106 96T

96T

Raphael de Oliveira38
AcroTex TX

2.400 2.500 2.8002.8003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.250 8.950 8.3006.4506.5006.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.650 9.600 10.6509.250 11.10011.450 62.700
Place: 82T 93 110 83* 71T 67* 98T

98T

Kael Mayo400
Gymnastics ETC LA

2.200 3.000 2.8002.6002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.750 7.1007.2508.2007.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 10.200 11.0009.850 9.90011.750 62.700
Place: 104T 79T 105T 47* 50* 99* 98T

98T

Kristian Cormaci146
Cahoy's NE

1.600 3.200 2.7002.6002.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.400 6.5507.9507.2507.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 9.850 10.75010.550 9.25011.600 62.600
Place: 88 87T 78* 72* 62T 107 100 

100 
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Charlie Epstein655
Parkettes PA

2.400 3.200 2.3002.7003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.950 7.5007.2007.0006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 10.200 11.3509.900 9.80011.150 62.400
Place: 104T 79T 102T 21T 83* 101 101 

101 

Masen Steffens119
Bart Conner OK

2.200 2.500 2.8002.6002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 6.250 8.5007.3507.1507.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 9.750 10.7509.950 11.3008.750 61.950
Place: 37T 89T 99* 72T 110 57* 102 

102 

Jadon Gabor288
Flipspot MI

1.600 2.400 2.6001.9001.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.800 8.5008.7005.1007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 7.000 10.95010.600 11.10011.200 61.700
Place: 70* 110 76T 52T 79T 67T 103 

103 

Chance Beppu557
Metropolitan WA

1.600 2.200 2.7002.6003.1002.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.550 8.2008.5505.0507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.950 8.150 10.70011.150 10.90010.750 61.600
Place: 106 108 43T 76* 92 77T 104 

104 

Colden Ackerman Ackerma90
Artistic Sports PA

2.200 2.800 2.7002.5002.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.400 6.9507.3006.2008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 8.500 10.6509.800 9.65011.200 61.550
Place: 24T 106 107 83* 79* 103 105 

105 

Omar Mahgoub606
Nohas Gym NH

2.200 2.900 2.7002.0003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 7.200 8.000 5.2008.3007.5507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.650 9.40010.300 7.90010.900 60.050
Place: 65* 59T 91T 108 90T 111 106 

106 

Joe Gerlach841
Twin City Twister MN

1.600 3.000 2.8002.6003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.400 6.0007.5506.3507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.150 9.550 10.60010.150 8.80010.400 59.650
Place: 99 94 95T 90* 99 109 107 

107 

Mason Shevlin920
Xtreme Altitude CO

2.200 1.500 2.2002.5003.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 7.800 7.700 8.1508.0005.1507.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 8.650 9.70010.500 10.3509.200 58.800
Place: 92T 103 81* 107 109 92 108 

108 

Jackson Hosking755
SIGS IN

1.700 2.200 1.6002.5002.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 7.700 8.1508.4504.0006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 6.800 11.15010.950 9.7509.900 58.750
Place: 98 111 56T 32T 105T 102 109 

109 

Jesiah Sherer300
GAGE MO

0.000 2.400 2.7001.9003.1000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.700 8.7508.8508.2000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-1.000__._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.300 0.0009.750 11.45011.100 43.600
Place: 110* 33T 108 110* 85T 48* 110 

110 
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Peter Kecskes37
AcroTex TX

0.000 1.300 2.1002.1003.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.250 9.0007.0006.6500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 9.850 0.0009.100 11.1008.550 38.600
Place: 110* 87T 111 110* 111 67T 111 

111 

Kaleb Sweetman210
Daggett MA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
Place: 110* 112 112 110* 112 112 112 

112 
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